
Show #B0756 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): SHOT Versatility Ranch-Stephenville (10/08/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes PEGGY HUGHES53.00

2 104 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson52.00

3 123 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses49.00

4 108 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD48.00

5 229 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART Judy Boeshart44.00

6 151 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 41.00

7 3 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS Jody Wilson Brooks36.00

8 241 One Smoke N Chex James McDavid James McDavid36.00

9 201 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch30.00

10 239 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg28.00

11 83 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA JAYNE E IFFLA28.00

12 22 Big Time Woodrow Tom Carter Lynn Carter20.00

13 249 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN MATT BROCKMAN17.00

14 105 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky TERRY DOBROVOLSKY13.00



Show #B0756 (Marilyn Peters): SHOT Versatility Ranch-Stephenville (10/08/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 74.50 PEGGY HUGHES18.00

2 104 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 73.50 Leslie D Thompson17.00

3 241 One Smoke N Chex James McDavid 73.00 James McDavid16.00

4 108 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 73.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD15.00

5 229 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 73.00 Judy Boeshart14.00

6 123 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 72.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses13.00

7 83 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 72.50 JAYNE E IFFLA12.00

8 239 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 72.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg11.00

9 201 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch10.00

10 3 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 71.50 Jody Wilson Brooks9.00

11 151 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 71.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

12 6 Molly Mac Good Bar Jerry B Ward 70.00 Jerry B Ward7.00

13 70 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 69.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER6.00

14 87 Ruby JENNIFER WEAVER 69.00 Jenifer  Weaver5.00

15 249 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN 67.50 MATT BROCKMAN4.00

16 202 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 64.50 CHARLES A POLLARD3.00

17 105 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 59.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY2.00

18 22 Big Time Woodrow Tom Carter 59.00 Lynn Carter1.00



Show #B0756 (TOM NEEL): SHOT Versatility Ranch-Stephenville (10/08/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 70.50 CHARLES A POLLARD16.00

2 123 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses15.00

3 70 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 70.00 HARVEY SCHRAEDER14.00

4 3 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 70.00 Jody Wilson Brooks13.00

5 241 One Smoke N Chex James McDavid 69.50 James McDavid12.00

6 108 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 69.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD11.00

7 104 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 68.50 Leslie D Thompson10.00

8 201 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 66.50 Prairie Point Ranch9.00

9 229 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 66.50 Judy Boeshart8.00

10 151 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 66.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

11 105 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 58.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY6.00

12 249 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN 57.00 MATT BROCKMAN5.00

13 22 Big Time Woodrow Tom Carter 53.50 Lynn Carter4.00

OP 14 82 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 69.50 PEGGY HUGHES3.00

OP 15 83 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 69.50 JAYNE E IFFLA2.00

OP 16 239 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 68.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg1.00



Show #B0756 (Marilyn Peters): SHOT Versatility Ranch-Stephenville (10/08/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 75.00 PEGGY HUGHES16.00

2 123 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 74.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses15.00

3 108 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 74.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD14.00

4 229 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 72.00 Judy Boeshart13.00

5 104 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 69.50 Leslie D Thompson12.00

6 151 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 67.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 11.00

7 201 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 66.00 Prairie Point Ranch10.00

8 83 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 65.50 JAYNE E IFFLA9.00

9 87 Ruby JENNIFER WEAVER 64.00 Jenifer  Weaver8.00

10 3 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 62.50 Jody Wilson Brooks7.00

11 241 One Smoke N Chex James McDavid 62.50 James McDavid6.00

12 249 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN 58.00 MATT BROCKMAN5.00

13 22 Big Time Woodrow Tom Carter 56.50 Lynn Carter4.00

14 6 Molly Mac Good Bar Jerry B Ward 42.50 Jerry B Ward3.00

OP 15 239 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 71.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg2.00

OP 16 105 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 54.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY1.00



Show #B0756 (Morgan Lybbert): SHOT Versatility Ranch-Stephenville (10/08/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 73.00 PEGGY HUGHES16.00

2 151 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 15.00

3 239 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg14.00

4 104 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 69.00 Leslie D Thompson13.00

5 103 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 68.00 Jill  Alexander12.00

6 22 Big Time Woodrow Tom Carter 68.00 Lynn Carter11.00

7 202 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.00 CHARLES A POLLARD10.00

8 229 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 66.50 Judy Boeshart9.00

9 108 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 66.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD8.00

10 3 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 65.50 Jody Wilson Brooks7.00

11 123 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 65.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses6.00

12 83 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 64.50 JAYNE E IFFLA5.00

13 105 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 64.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY4.00

14 249 YR Joe Gray MATT BROCKMAN 60.50 MATT BROCKMAN3.00

15 241 One Smoke N Chex James McDavid 60.00 James McDavid2.00

16 201 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 60.00 Prairie Point Ranch1.00


